
 Hurghada Marina

Sakala, Red Sea, Egypt

Tel: (+2) 065 344 4920

Fax: (+2) 065 344 5121

     Email: harbor@marinahrg.com

COMMERCIAL WET BERTH:

LOA (meters) Daily Monthly Yearly

< 10 6 50 425

10 - 20 7 56 492

20 - 30 8 69 608

30 - 50 10 82 676

> 50 15 90 766

PRIVATE WET BERTH:

LOA (meters) Daily Monthly Yearly

< 10 7 66 538

10 - 20 8 74 605

20 - 30 9 89 673

30 - 50 10 121 981

> 50 15 160 1400

DRY BERTH:

LOA (meters) Daily Monthly Yearly

< 10 7 66 538

> 20 8 74 605

SERVICES:

Pump Out $ 15 per Service Subject to the availability

Jet Wash $ 10 per hour Subject to the availability

Diver Service $ 45 per hour Subject to the availability

Tender $ 20 per Service Subject to the availability

Trailer Storage $ 2 per day / 30.00 per Month Subject to the availability

Slipway maintenance $ 10 per day Subject to the availability

Maintenance dock Use  $ 25 per day Subject to the availability

Loading/unloading $ 60 per Service Subject to the availability

Loading/unloading $ 2 per Client

Crane  $ 40 per Service

Slipway  $ 28 per Service

 DISCOUNTS:

50% OFF

Shareholders only sharing equal or more than 25% (Only for Private Boats ) 25% OFF

Marina residence owners (Only for Private Boats ) 25% OFF

Advance payment for a one-year term fees (Annual Contract ) 10% OFF

Advance payment for a half-year term fees (Annual Contract ) 5% OFF

• If the Boat has extra Width (Catamarans) the charge will be 150% from Wet rate for all contract types.

• All prices Above will be paid in advance except Annual Contract will be guaranteed with Cheques.

• Anchored vessels outside the Marina ( > 50 ) will be charged 50% from daily & monthly rates. 

• All above prices excluding VAT.

 Thank you very much for choosing Hurghada Marina

www.hurghada-marina.com

PRIVATE & COMMERCIAL BERTHING FEES & SERVICE CHARGES - 2024
(All prices in US$, per meter)

Board Members 

• Vessel size is the overall length including tilted outboards, bowsprits, and swim platforms as stated on 

the vessel registration or measured by the Hurghada Marina Operations.
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